
May, 2024 

APRIL SHOWERS BRING MAY FLOWERS—HAPPY EASTER BRUNCH 

 THE GABLES GAZETTE 

Please contact us with any 

 questions or concerns! 

ENTERTAINMENT TEAM 
Activities Director 

Rene Rojas  
786-441-8885 

Rrojas@thepalaceus.com 

Activities Assistants 

Raquel Trinidad 
786-441-8884 

RaquelT@thepalaceus.com 

Lauren Alvarez 
786-441-8883 

Lalvarez@thepalaceus.com

Entertainment… The Spice of Life! 



   Cocowalk Mall                       1  

 

10:15 Cocowalk Bus Loads 

10:30 TaiChi Class Exercise 

11:00 Life Stories with Irina 

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

3:00 Bingo Matinee w/ Rene 

4:30 Happy Hour with Andres 

7:15 Resident Request Movie 

                                                 2 

 

10:30 Aquasize with Lidia 

10:30 AM Strech with Amparo 

11:00 Improv with Chris 

1:30 Mixed Media Art w/Judith 

3:00 Chorus with Dr. Greco 

4:30 Happy Hour with Alex 

7:00 Larry B. Performs Live  

3 

 

10:30 Chair Pilates with Aniko 

11:00 Osher Series Continues 

1:30 Rummikub Lessons w/ Rene 

3:30 Shabbat Service w/Rabbi 

4:30 Happy Hour with Lani  

7:15 Nite Owl Bingo W/ Rene  

                                                    4 

 

10:30 Instrumix with Erik  

11:00 Painting with Aniko  

2:00 Dominos & Cafecito 

2:00 Virtual Reality RSVP  

3:00 Walking Club Take the mile! 

4:30 Happy Hour with Edgar 

7:15 Cards & Games w Friends 

Cinco De Mayo                      5 

 

10:30 Advanced Exercise w/Hal 

11:00 Catholic Mass w/ F. Angulo 

1:00 Technology Workshop 

2:00 Sunday Movie Matinee 

3:00 Bingo Matinee w/Lauren 

4:30 Cinco De Mayo Happy Hour 

7:15 Cards & Games w/ Friends 

Ceramics Class                    6 

 

10:30 Zumba Gold w/ Ileana 

11:00 Ceramics w/Terrie RSVP  

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

2:00 Knitters Circle with BJ 

2:30 Mahjong with Wendy 

3:00 Mindful Meditation Hour 

4:30 Happy Hour w/ Oman 

7:00 Ballerina Performance 

                                                     7 

 

10:30 Computers with Joan  

10:30 InstruMix with Erik 

1:30 Aquacise with Lidia 

2:00 Walking Club takes the Mile! 

3:00 Sing-Along with Margaret 

4:30 Happy Hour w/Lissandra 

7:15 Resident Request Movie  

Festival Flea Market             8 

 

10:00 Flea Market Bus Loads 

10:30 TaiChi Class Exercise 

11:00 Life Stories with Irina 

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

3:00 Bingo Matinee w/ Rene 

4:30 Happy Hour with Grace 

7:15 Opera on the Big Screen 

Yaya Jewelry Sale                   9 

10:00 Yaya Jewelry Sale 

10:30 Aquasize with Lidia 

10:30 AM Stretch with Amparo 

11:00 Improv with Chris 

1:30 Mixed Media Art w/Judith 

3:00 Chorus with Dr. Greco 

3:30 Innovations in Medicine 

4:30 Happy Hour with Alex 

7:00 James Perkowski Live 

                                                 10 

 

10:30 Chair Pilates with Aniko 

11:00 Osher Series Continues 

1:30 Rummikub Lessons w/ Rene 

3:30 Shabbat Services w/ Rabbi 

4:30 Happy Hour with Ruby 

7:15 Nite Owl Bingo w/ Raquel 

 

Jewelry Design 11a & 2p          11 

 

10:30 InstruMix with Erik 

10:30 Dog Therapy with Bella 

11:00 Painting with Aniko 

11:00 Jewelry Design RSVP  

2:00 Virtual Reality RSVP  

2:00 Jewelry Design RSVP  

4:30 Happy Hour with Sandro 

7:15 Cards & Games with Friends 

                                                                                   12 

FAMILY & FRIENDS  
MOTHERS DAY BRUNCH 

11:30AM  
RSVP WITH CONCIERGE  

786-441-8787 
 

                                            13 

 

10:30 Zumba Gold w/ Ileana 

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

2:00 Knitter’s Circle with BJ 

2:00 Rummikub with Lauren 

3:00 Mindful Meditation Hour 

4:30 HH w/ Klezmer Band 

7:15 Cards & Games w/ Friends 

                                                   14 

 

10:30 Computers with Joan  

10:30 InstruMix with Erik 

1:30 Aquacise with Lidia 

2:00 Walking Club takes the Mile! 

3:00 Sing-Along with Margaret 

4:30 Happy Hour w/Francisco 

7:15 Resident Request Movie 

Fairchild Tropical Park        15 

 

10:30 TaiChi Class Exercise 

11:00 Life Stories with Irina 

10:00 Fairchild Bus Loads 

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

3:00 Bingo Matinee w/ Lauren 

4:30 Happy Hour with Andres 

7:15 Cards & Games wi/ Friends 

16 

 

10:30 Aquasize with Lidia 

10:30 AM Strech with Amparo 

11:00 Improv with Chris 

1:30 Mixed Media Art w/Judith 

3:00 Chorus with Dr. Greco 

4:30 Happy Hour with Alex 

7:00 Adam Chevits Live 

17 

 

10:30 Chair Pilates w/ Aniko 

11:00 Osher Series Continues 

1:30 Rummikub Lessons w/ Rene 

2:00 Beginner Bridge w/ Irina 

3:00 Advanced Bridge w/ Irina 

3:30 Shabbat Services w/Rabbi 

4:30 Happy Hour with Lani 

7:00 Resident Request Movie  

                                                   18 

 

10:30 InstruMix with Erik 

11:00 Painting with Aniko 

2:00 Dominos & Cafecito 

3:00 Walking Club Take the Mile 

2:00 Virtual Reality RSVP  

4:30 Happy Hour with Edgar 

7:15 Resident Request Movie 

                                                 19  

 

 

10:30 Advanced Exercise w/Hal 

11:00 Catholic Mass w/ F. Angulo 

1:00 Technology Workshop 

2:00 Sunday Movie Matinee 

3:00 Bingo Matinee w/Lauren 

4:30 Happy Hour with Jackson 

7:15 Residents Request Movie 

Ceramics Class                  20 

 

10:30 Zumba Gold w/ Ileana 

11:00 Ceramics w/Terrie RSVP  

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

2:00 Knitter’s Circle with BJ 

2:30 Mahjong with Wendy 

3:00 Mindful Meditation Hour 

4:30 Happy Hour w/ Danny-O 

7:15 Cards & Games w/Friends 

Floral Design Today              21 

 

10:30 Computers with Joan  

10:30 InstruMix with Erik 

11:00 Floral Design with Jenna 

1:30 Aquacise with Lidia 

2:00 Walking Club takes the Mile! 

3:00 Sing-Along with Margaret 

4:30 Happy Hour w/Lissandra 

7:15 Resident Request Movie  

Actor’s Playhouse               22  

 

10:30 TaiChi Class Exercise 

10:30 Bus Loads for Excursion 

11:00 Life Stories with Irina 

1:15 Bus Loads for Excursion 

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

3:00 Bingo Matinee w/ Rene 

4:30 Happy Hour with Grace 

7:15 Opera on the Big Screen 

                                                23 

 

10:30 Aquasize with Lidia 

10:30 AM Strech with Amparo 

11:00 Improv with Chris 

1:30 Mixed Media Art w/Judith 

3:00 Chorus with Dr. Greco 

3:30 Innovations in Medicine 

4:30 Happy Hour with Alex 

7:00 Gary & David Duo 

                                                 24 

 

10:30 Chair Pilates w/ Aniko 

1:30 Rummikub Lessons w/ Rene 

2:00 Beginner Bridge w/ Irina 

3:00 Advanced Bridge w/ Irina 

3:30 Shabbat Services w/Rabbi 

4:30 Happy Hour with Ruby 

7:00 Resident Request Movie 

7:15 Nite Owl Bingo with Raquel 

                                                   25 

 

10:30 InstruMix with Erik 

11:00 Painting with Lynn 

2:00 Comedy Movie Matinee 

2:00 Dominos & Cafecito 

3:00 Walking Club ake the Mile 

2:00 Virtual Reality RSVP  

4:30 Happy Hour with Sasha 

7:15 Blockbuster Movie Night 

                                                26 

 

10:30 Advanced Exercise w/Hal 

11:00 Catholic Mass w/ F. Angulo 

1:00 Technology Workshop 

2:00 Comedy Movie Matinee 

3:00 Bingo Matinee w/Lauren 

4:30 Happy Hour with Jackson 

7:15  Residents Request Movie 

Memorial Day                      27 

 

10:30 Zumba Gold with Ileana 

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

2:00 Knitter’s Circle with BJ 

2:00 Rummikub with Lauren 

3:00 Mindful Meditation Hour 

4:30 Happy Hour with Oman 

7:15 First Run Movie Nite 

                                                  28 

 

10:30 Computers with Joan  

10:30 InstruMix with Erik 

1:30 Aquasize with Lidia 

2:00 Walking Club takes the Mile! 

3:00 Sing-Along with Margaret 

4:30 Happy Hour w/Francisco 

7:15 Resident Request Movie  

Hialeah Racetrack Casino       29 

  

10:15 Casino Bus Loads 

11:00 Bitcoin Lecture w/ Haim  

10:30 TaiChi Class Exercise 

11:00 Life Stories with Irina 

2:00 Chair Yoga with Vickie 

3:00 Bingo Matinee w/ Rene 

4:30 Happy Hour with Edgar 

7:15 Opera on the Big Screen 

                                                30 

 

10:30 Aquasize with Lidia 

10:30 AM Strech with Amparo 

11:00 Improv with Chris 

1:30 Mixed Media Art w/Judith 

3:00 Chorus with Dr. Greco 

3:30 Innovations in Medicine 

4:30 Happy Hour with Alex 

7:00 Jimmy Barkan Live 

31 

 

10:30 Chair Pilates with Aniko  

1:30 Rummikub Lessons w/ Rene 

2:00 Beginner Bridge w/ Irina 

3:00 Advanced Bridge w/ Irina 

3:30 Shabbat Service w/Rabbi 

4:30 Happy Hour with Lani  

7:00 Residents Request Movie  

7:15 Nite Owl Bingo W/ Rene  

 

RED  =  EDUCATIONAL  ACTIVITY   BLUE  =  PHYSICAL  ACTIVITY    GREEN = NEW ACTIVITY                                                                                                         

Calendar is subject to change...Check Daily Digital Listings for up-to-the-minute info                                          



May, 2024 

APRIL SHOWERS BRING MAY FLOWERS—HAPPY EASTER BRUNCH 

 THE GABLES GAZETTE 

Please contact us with any 

 questions or concerns! 

ENTERTAINMENT TEAM 
Activities Director 

Rene Rojas  
786-441-8885 

Rrojas@thepalaceus.com 

Activities Assistants 

Raquel Trinidad 
786-441-8884 

RaquelT@thepalaceus.com 

Lauren Alvarez 
786-441-8883 

Lalvarez@thepalaceus.com

Entertainment… The Spice of Life! 


	PRINT-Palace-Coral-Gables-Activities-Calendar-May-2024 - Copy
	MAY 2024 CALENDAR
	MAY 2024 NEWSLETTER

	PRINT-Palace-Coral-Gables-Activities-Calendar-May-2024
	MAY 2024 CALENDAR
	MAY 2024 NEWSLETTER




